Vibrant colour printing for midsize workgroups
Lexmark CS748de Colour laser printer
Colour 4.3-in. Touch
Screen
Solutions Up to
35 ppm
Duplex Network Eco-Mode Security USB Flexible
Input

Lexmark CS748de Key features
Compatible with Lexmark CS748de colour laser printer
Lexmark CS748de Ordering information
Part #	 Model
41H0150	 Lexmark CS748de
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B5578	 CS748 Black High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5579	 CS748 Cyan High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5580	 CS748 Magenta High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5581	 CS748 Yellow High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
C734X20G	 Photoconductor Unit
C734X24G	 Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack
C734X77G	 Waste Toner Box
C746H2KG	 C746, C748 Black High Yield Toner Cartridge
C748H2CG	 C748 Cyan High Yield Toner Cartridge
C748H2MG	 C748 Magenta High Yield Toner Cartridge
C748H2YG	 C748 Yellow High Yield Toner Cartridge
C734X44G	 Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack TAA
24B5807	 CS736, XS73x Black High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5804	 CS736, XS73x Cyan High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5805	 CS736, XS73x Magenta High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5806	 CS736, XS73x Yellow High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
Part #	 Paper Handling
27S2100	 550-Sheet Drawer
27S2400	 2000-Sheet High Capacity Feeder
27S2650	 550-Sheet Specialty Media Drawer